ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1725
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: GUJRANWALA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1725-C-1-1352
1725-C-1-1353
1725-C-1-1354
1725-C-1-1355
1725-C-1-1356
1725-C-1-1357
1725-C-1-1358
1725-C-3-1359
1725-C-3-1360
1725-C-3-1361
1725-C-3-1362
1725-C-3-1363
1725-C-5-1364
1725-C-5-1365
1725-C-6-1366
1725-C-7-1367
1725-C-7-1368

IRTAZA NASARULLAH
AYLEEN MOHSIN
IBTIHAJ MOHSIN
HAFSA

THE CITY SCHOOL (CANTT. CAMPUS GUJRANWALA)

FATHER NAME

MUKHTAR AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN BASHIR
ABDUL SHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD AYAAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASGHAR

AZZAN IMRAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED
ABDUL WAHAB
ABDUL RAFAY

HAFSA FAISAL
MARYAM ALEEM
FATIMA ARSHAD HAYAT
MUHAMMAD SARIM
ABDUL BASIT

ABDUL NAFAY

RANIA SHAHID
HARRAM SHAHBAZ

IMRAN KASHIF

GULBAZ AHMED CHEEMA
ABDUL SHAFOOR
WAJID ALI WARRAICH
FAISAL RASHID

ALEEM ZAFAR

ARSHAD HAYAT AKHTAR
SANA DAR

ABDUL SHAFOOR
WAJID ALI WARRAICH
SHAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

GRADE
1

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
60.00%
60.00%
80.00%
60.00%
68.00%
68.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 17
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