## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 1725

**INSTITUTION NAME:** THE CITY SCHOOL (CANTT. CAMPUS GUJRANWALA)

CITY: GUJRANWALA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1725-C-1-1352	IRTAZA NASARULLAH	MUKHTAR AHMED KHAN	1	66.67%	C+
1725-C-1-1353	AYLEEN MOHSIN	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN BASHIR	1	66.67%	C+
1725-C-1-1354	IBTIHAJ MOHSIN	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN BASHIR	1	73.33%	B-
1725-C-1-1355	HAFSA	ABDUL SHAFOOR	1	60.00%	С
1725-C-1-1356	MUHAMMAD AYAAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASGHAR	1	60.00%	С
1725-C-1-1357	AZZAN IMRAN	IMRAN KASHIF	1	80.00%	B+
1725-C-1-1358	MUHAMMAD AHMED	GULBAZ AHMED CHEEMA	1	60.00%	С
1725-C-3-1359	ABDUL WAHAB	ABDUL SHAFOOR	3	68.00%	C+
1725-C-3-1360	ABDUL RAFAY	WAJID ALI WARRAICH	3	68.00%	C+
1725-C-3-1361	HAFSA FAISAL	FAISAL RASHID	3	73.33%	B-
1725-C-3-1362	MARYAM ALEEM	ALEEM ZAFAR	3	78.67%	В
1725-C-3-1363	FATIMA ARSHAD HAYAT	ARSHAD HAYAT AKHTAR	3	73.33%	B-
1725-C-5-1364	MUHAMMAD SARIM	SANA DAR	5	77.78%	В
1725-C-5-1365	ABDUL BASIT	ABDUL SHAFOOR	5	77.78%	В
1725-C-6-1366	ABDUL NAFAY	WAJID ALI WARRAICH	6	73.33%	B-
1725-C-7-1367	RANIA SHAHID	SHAHID HUSSAIN	7	86.67%	A-
1725-C-7-1368	HARRAM SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	7	77.78%	В

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 17** 

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.